Family/Supporter Orientation Schedule

7-8:30 a.m.

8:45-9 a.m.

9-10 a.m.

10:15-11 a.m.

11 a.m.-
12:30 p.m.

12:45 -
1:45 p.m.
2-2:50 p.m.

3-4p.m.

4-4:30 p.m.

Orientation Check-In and Breakfast
Check in to get your schedule, nametag,
materials and enjoy breakfast.

Orange Welcome

Welcome from Student Experience
leadership, New Student Programs and
Parent and Family Services

Campus Safety and Community

Hear from Public Safety, Community
Standards and Student Title IX Case
Management

Health, Wellness and Support Panel
Hear from staff from Barnes Center at the

Arch and Student Outreach and Support.

Lunch
Resource Fair

School and College Welcomes

Panel with Family Support Navigators

Residential Living

Closing remarks and program
assessment

Panasci Lounge, Schine Student Center

Room 304, Schine Student Center

Room 304, Schine Student Center

Room 304, Schine Student Center

Ernie Davis Dining Center
Panasci Lounge, Schine Student Center

Various Locations

Room 107, Hall of Languages

Room 304, Schine Student Center

Room 304, Schine Student Center



