Family/Supporter Orientation Schedule

Monday, July 21

7-8:30 a.m.	Orientation Check-In and Breakfast Check in to get your schedule, nametag, materials and enjoy breakfast.	Panasci Lounge, Schine Student Center
8:45-9 a.m.	Orange Welcome Welcome from Student Experience leadership, New Student Programs and Parent and Family Services	Room 304, Schine Student Center
9-10 a.m.	Campus Safety and Community Hear from Public Safety, Community Standards and Student Title IX Case Management	Room 304, Schine Student Center
10:15-11 a.m.	Health, Wellness and Support Panel Hear from staff from Barnes Center at the Arch and Student Outreach and Support.	Room 304, Schine Student Center
11 a.m 12:30 p.m.	Lunch Resource Fair	Ernie Davis Dining Center Panasci Lounge, Schine Student Center
12:45 - 1:45 p.m.	School and College Welcomes	Various Locations
2-2:50 p.m.	Panel with Family Support Navigators	Room 107, Hall of Languages
3 - 4 p.m.	Residential Living	Room 304, Schine Student Center
4-4:30 p.m.	Closing remarks and program assessment	Room 304, Schine Student Center